
Contract Amendment for 
MV Transportation, Inc.

LYNX Board of Directors
September 25, 2008

Lisa Darnall
Chief Operating Officer

Presenter
Presentation Notes






Trips vs. MV Funding

30,000

32,000

34,000

36,000

38,000

40,000

42,000

Oct-
06

Nov-
06

Dec-
06

Jan-
07

Feb-
07

Mar-
07

Apr-
07

May-
07

Jun-
07

Jul-
07

Aug-
07

Sep-
07

Oct-
07

Nov-
07

Dec-
07

Jan-
08

Feb-
08

Mar-
08

Apr-
08

May-
08

Jun-
08

Jul-
08

Aug-
08

$900,000

$950,000

$1,000,000

$1,050,000

$1,100,000

$1,150,000

$1,200,000

$1,250,000

$1,300,000

$1,350,000

Trips Payment

Inception of New 
MV Contract 

(October 2006)

Implementation 
of Pick Up Line 

Service
(June 2007)

Medicaid HMOs 
Stop Providing 
Transportation
(March 2008)

Tropical 
Storm Fay



Monthly Paratransit Ridership Comparison with Average Monthly Increase

16.03%
10.75%11.70%17.25%

9.54%

8.75%
4.80%

3.41%
2.42%

12.21%

0

10,000

20,000

30,000

40,000

50,000

60,000

October November December January February March April May June July

2007
2008



Trips by Funding Source

0

5,000

10,000

15,000

20,000

25,000

30,000

Dec-
05

Mar-
06

Jun-
06

Sep-
06

Dec-
06

Mar-
07

Jun-
07

Sep-
07

Dec-
07

Mar-
08

Jun-
08

ADA Medicaid TD

Medicaid HMO 
t r ips ret urn t o 

CTCs/ STPs

Medicaid HMOs 
began providing 
t ransport at ion 

services

Incept ion of  current  cont ract  wit h 
MV



MV Transportation
On Time Performance

78%

80%

82%

84%

86%

88%

90%

92%

94%

Oct-
06

Dec-
06

Feb-
07

Apr-
07

Jun-
07

Aug-
07

Oct-
07

Dec-
07

Feb-
08

Apr-
08

Jun-
08

Inception of current 
contract w ith 

MV Transportation 
(October 2006)

Medicaid HMO customers 
returned to ACCESS LYNX 

services



Eligibility Applications

400

500

600

700

800

900

1000

Oct-06 Dec-06 Feb-07 Apr-07 Jun-07 Aug-07 Oct-07 Dec-07 Feb-08 Apr-08 Jun-08 Aug-08

Medicaid HMOs 
Stop Providing 
Transportation
(March 2008)



Action Requested

Authorization to amend contact #06-034 
with MV Transportation, Inc. to increase the 
contracted dollar amount to $600,000 in 
FY08 and $1,500,000 in FY09


	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6
	Action Requested

